o g~ W ON P H®

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Cashiers-Glenville Recreation Public Survey

Q4 Do you have any concerns about the future park?

Answered: 249  Skipped: 85

RESPONSES
No

No
Address parking
no
No

The facilities of this park should be expanded and improved to reflect the amount of taxes paid by
South Jackson County property owners. An indoor pool attached to the present wonderful
recreational facility would be appreciated. Keep the outside pool, too.

No

none

No

No

A covered pool like Highlands recreation center would be a wonderful addition.
No.

Keep it beautiful & serene

Keeping parks as nature preserves , not removing trees but adding them . Preserving natural
environment as much as possible for people to enjoy

No

no

Timing, funding, political agendas, and the lack of part-time staffing to work jobs in the area.
Losing the warmth of the current one!

Nope

It depends on the results of this survey.

Would like to have an indoor pool that can be used 12 months of the year.
No. You are doing a great job!!

None

As long as it follows the guidelines set forth in the Cashiers Small area plan.
No

| don't want too much electronic items, so people can learn to enjoy nature.
No

No

No

no

No. We have a great staff here at the Cashiers Rec center.

No

no

1/7

DATE
9/9/2019 12:54 PM

8/28/2019 2:23 PM
8/27/2019 12:44 PM
8/22/2019 1:55 PM
8/20/2019 1:26 AM
8/19/2019 11:23 PM

8/19/2019 7:41 PM
8/17/2019 12:54 PM
8/16/2019 2:03 AM
8/15/2019 6:02 PM
8/15/2019 4:33 PM
8/15/2019 11:44 AM
8/15/2019 3:16 AM
8/14/2019 11:43 AM

8/13/2019 9:58 PM
8/13/2019 4:08 PM
8/13/2019 3:33 PM
8/13/2019 2:06 PM
8/13/2019 10:50 AM
8/13/2019 2:30 AM
8/13/2019 1:01 AM
8/12/2019 3:07 PM
8/12/2019 1:26 AM
8/11/2019 11:18 PM
8/11/2019 9:50 PM
8/11/2019 9:42 PM
8/11/2019 9:29 PM
8/11/2019 9:23 PM
8/11/2019 1:14 PM
8/11/2019 12:53 PM
8/10/2019 9:06 PM
8/10/2019 5:50 PM
8/10/2019 1:44 PM



34
35

36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Cashiers-Glenville Recreation Public Survey

Prices

Yes. I'd like it to be self sustaining and free of vandalism/damage for the entire community, due to

high drug/alcohol use of minors and young adults..
No
No

| certainly do not have no future concerns every year cashiers | would get something added to our
area here because of the tax money that we pay | don't see no reason why we can't have anything

up here that colorful you has anything makes no difference the cost we pay 70% or more of the
taxes so we should be able to get whatever we want not another liquor store for sale going to get
the money out of that

no

No

would like to see outside tennis and shooting range for the year round residents

No!

No

No

no

Just make sure to enlarge the existing building. It's not being used to it's full capacity.
Mo

no

No

Just want a pool - and very much appreciate no longer being forced to watch Fox News
No

No

Adequate parking

No

Just that it will never be completed

No

Yes, keep up the good work. Continue to use the same architect as for the rec. center; he did a
great job!

No

A dog park to ensure that dogs (and their poop) are not on trails, playing fields, etc.
None

No

You have done a great job thus far. Keep up the good work.

Parking availability

Yes, we need an indoor and an outdoor pool. Plus additional rooms for yoga, pilates etc.
Safety, especially for children.

No

No

No

Very excited!

217

8/10/2019 12:41 PM
8/10/2019 4:39 AM

8/10/2019 12:32 AM
8/9/2019 11:41 PM
8/9/2019 11:17 PM

8/9/2019 9:18 PM
8/9/2019 7:51 PM
8/9/2019 7:21 PM
8/9/2019 6:38 PM
8/9/2019 5:51 PM
8/9/2019 5:43 PM
8/9/2019 5:38 PM
8/9/2019 5:31 PM
8/9/2019 4:39 PM
8/9/2019 4:38 PM
8/9/2019 3:28 PM
8/9/2019 3:21 PM
8/9/2019 2:54 PM
8/9/2019 2:11 PM
8/9/2019 1:44 PM
8/9/2019 1:34 PM
8/9/2019 1:31 PM
8/9/2019 1:07 PM
8/9/2019 12:42 PM
8/9/2019 12:32 PM

8/9/2019 12:06 PM
8/9/2019 11:43 AM
8/9/2019 11:39 AM
8/9/2019 11:03 AM
8/9/2019 8:38 AM
8/9/2019 2:54 AM
8/9/2019 2:42 AM
8/9/2019 2:18 AM
8/9/2019 2:04 AM
8/9/2019 1:36 AM
8/9/2019 1:32 AM
8/9/2019 12:37 AM



71
72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97
98
99
100

101
102
103

104
105
106
107

Cashiers-Glenville Recreation Public Survey

No
Over crowding the property
not yet

The rec center is one of the only year-round, indoor locations for kids & families to be active when
the weather is poor. Please consider offering activities (like indoor climbing, swimming, etc) to get
us through those winter months.

Rec Center needs more rooms available for various exercise classes
flooding

no

No

No

no

Yes. It may not be dog friendly enough.
No

No

New pool is not appealing tome
No

No

No

Itis great!

financial sustainability

Not at the moment

No

No

No

No

No

Lighting and walkability. The park needs to promote life and activity of people walking around and
through it.

NONE. Except continued exceptional employees.
No just as long as it is maintained and is safe
No

no, but | wish the water logged area would be addressed on Frank Allen Rd. It's a nuisance and
detracts from the development.

no
No

Don’t know if this has anything to do with the park but | think Cashiers needs a general parking
area so that people can park once and then walk from the Rec Center to shopping, etc

Parking capacity depends on pool usage
No

Yes. If you build a pool, do it right!

No

3/7

8/9/2019 12:36 AM
8/8/2019 11:50 PM
8/8/2019 11:39 PM
8/8/2019 11:36 PM

8/8/2019 11:28 PM
8/8/2019 11:03 PM
8/8/2019 10:45 PM
8/8/2019 10:34 PM
8/8/2019 10:32 PM
8/8/2019 10:24 PM
8/8/2019 10:15 PM
8/8/2019 10:15 PM
8/8/2019 9:54 PM
8/8/2019 9:52 PM
8/8/2019 9:33 PM
8/8/2019 9:18 PM
8/8/2019 9:02 PM
8/8/2019 8:44 PM
8/8/2019 8:40 PM
8/8/2019 8:39 PM
8/8/2019 8:36 PM
8/8/2019 8:26 PM
8/8/2019 8:19 PM
8/8/2019 8:11 PM
8/8/2019 8:04 PM
8/8/2019 7:49 PM

8/8/2019 7:45 PM
8/8/2019 7:25 PM
8/8/2019 7:24 PM
8/8/2019 7:24 PM

8/8/2019 7:16 PM
8/8/2019 7:06 PM
8/8/2019 6:51 PM

8/8/2019 6:39 PM
8/8/2019 6:39 PM
8/8/2019 6:32 PM
8/8/2019 6:29 PM



108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Cashiers-Glenville Recreation Public Survey

No as long as it is clean and conducive to ALL ages to include older people.
No
Too much traffic that would deter wildlife

Rest rooms by the pickle ball courts would be a great idea. We think it would be fun to have
tournaments between the Rec Center and a few of the local country clubs like Lake Toxaway,
Burlingame , etc......

Don't know. Not much information here to know what the "vision" is.
no

Too many dogs?
No

No

No

No

No

No, love it

No

Adequate parking
no

Environmental
N/a

None

yes

| dont have enough info to have concerns
No

No

Parking

No

No | know the land will be used to it's best potential, by surveying the needs of the community.

No

Security

Keeping up enough programming and participation to justify it
No

That it be functional for all age groups, including seniors.
No

No. It's already top notch

No

No

Maintaining it and preventing commercial development
no

no

No

417

8/8/2019 6:24 PM
8/8/2019 6:23 PM
8/8/2019 6:14 PM
8/8/2019 6:13 PM

8/8/2019 6:05 PM
8/8/2019 6:02 PM
8/8/2019 5:55 PM
8/8/2019 5:50 PM
8/8/2019 5:44 PM
8/8/2019 5:41 PM
8/8/2019 5:40 PM
8/8/2019 5:40 PM
8/8/2019 5:26 PM
8/8/2019 5:23 PM
8/8/2019 5:21 PM
8/8/2019 5:07 PM
8/8/2019 5:05 PM
8/8/2019 5:04 PM
8/8/2019 5:02 PM
8/8/2019 5:02 PM
8/8/2019 5:00 PM
8/8/2019 5:00 PM
8/8/2019 4:56 PM
8/8/2019 4:51 PM
8/8/2019 4:33 PM
8/8/2019 4:30 PM
8/8/2019 4:30 PM
8/8/2019 4:29 PM
8/8/2019 4:23 PM
8/8/2019 4:22 PM
8/8/2019 4:21 PM
8/8/2019 4:05 PM
8/8/2019 4:04 PM
8/8/2019 4:03 PM
8/8/2019 4:03 PM
8/8/2019 3:59 PM
8/8/2019 3:59 PM
8/8/2019 3:57 PM
8/8/2019 3:53 PM



147
148

149
150

151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

Cashiers-Glenville Recreation Public Survey

no

An indoor/outdoor pool with retractable roof like the one in Highlands would be very nice! As well
as a walking/jogging trail :+)

No

yes, | feel like we need several upgrades especially the pool an indoor would be great but | know
that's not really possible but | grew up spending my summers at the pool here in town, it would be
nice to be able to see the kids enjoy it to the fullest extent.

Outdoor baseball fields are lovely, but never see anyone using them. We need a larger rec center
for indoor workouts (larger cardio/weight area) and dedicated spinning room. And probably larger
locker rooms.

No. Facilities today are already excellent.
Not yet

Parking availability

no

We need it badly and time is of essance
Cost

NO

No

no

No

No

No

No.

The use of dangerous herbicides like Roundup. They are a threat to children and pets, so please

Just hope that it all will still fit in aesthetically.

No

No

available land for growth

No

Ease of walking trails for seniors

Tax increase?

No

No

No

No

I do not, | would like to see very nice layout with flowers and shrubbery.
No

Since | am unaware of what plans are in motion, | cannot adequately answer that question.
Have an adult section separate from child section

No

Yes, that it will delayed so long | will be to old to enjoy it

No just that it emphasis wellness for members and natural habitat.

5/7

8/8/2019 3:48 PM
8/8/2019 3:42 PM

8/8/2019 3:39 PM
8/8/2019 3:37 PM

8/8/2019 3:29 PM

8/8/2019 3:29 PM
8/8/2019 3:28 PM
8/8/2019 3:26 PM
8/8/2019 3:23 PM
8/8/2019 3:23 PM
8/8/2019 3:23 PM
8/8/2019 3:22 PM
8/8/2019 3:15 PM
8/8/2019 3:10 PM
8/8/2019 3:09 PM
8/8/2019 3:08 PM
8/8/2019 3:07 PM
8/8/2019 3:05 PM
8/8/2019 3:04 PM

8/8/2019 2:59 PM
8/8/2019 2:54 PM
8/8/2019 2:53 PM
8/8/2019 2:49 PM
8/8/2019 2:46 PM
8/8/2019 2:41 PM
8/8/2019 2:39 PM
8/8/2019 2:39 PM
8/8/2019 2:38 PM
8/8/2019 2:35 PM
8/8/2019 2:34 PM
8/8/2019 2:32 PM
8/8/2019 2:31 PM
8/8/2019 2:31 PM
8/8/2019 2:29 PM
8/8/2019 2:27 PM
8/8/2019 2:27 PM
8/8/2019 2:26 PM



184
185
186
187

188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Cashiers-Glenville Recreation Public Survey

No
Proximity / safe walking paths to the village play/rec center etc
NO

Is the water in the pond clean? | swam my dog in it and he stunk afterwards. | had to bathe him. |
would not want to swim him again unless | was assured it is clean.

No
no walkking area

The rec center is fantastic! The locker rooms need fans and a better locker room set up- a sauna
or steam room would make it more enjoyable.

None - It will be great no matter what.

All needs mete

No

No

Negative

No

No

No

If pool, will it be enclosed for year round use

Just to keep it up and maintained no matter what you add

Would like to see more activities for senior adults, such as an adult playground.
Over development and too much paving

No - you all are doing a great job.

Nooe

We need to be sure it continues to serve the kids of the area/Boys and Girls Club.
No

No

Only that it stays clean and that it's integrity is honored by careful planning and respect for the
land. So far it is a wonderful and amazing facility.

none

Safety

Establish a lot of trees and shade
No

No

Not at the moment.

No

No

Nothing is gonna be done and everyone knows it.
No

no

No

no

Not at the moment.

6/7

8/8/2019 2:24 PM
8/8/2019 2:23 PM
8/8/2019 2:20 PM
8/8/2019 2:19 PM

8/8/2019 2:18 PM
8/8/2019 2:17 PM
8/8/2019 2:14 PM

8/8/2019 2:12 PM
8/8/2019 2:10 PM
8/8/2019 2:10 PM
8/8/2019 2:09 PM
8/8/2019 2:09 PM
8/8/2019 2:06 PM
8/8/2019 2:06 PM
8/8/2019 2:05 PM
8/8/2019 2:03 PM
8/8/2019 2:01 PM
8/8/2019 2:01 PM
8/8/2019 1:59 PM
8/8/2019 1:54 PM
8/8/2019 1:52 PM
8/8/2019 1:52 PM
8/8/2019 1:50 PM
8/8/2019 1:50 PM
8/8/2019 1:49 PM

8/8/2019 1:47 PM
8/8/2019 1:43 PM
8/8/2019 1:41 PM
8/8/2019 1:39 PM
8/8/2019 1:39 PM
8/8/2019 1:38 PM
8/8/2019 1:37 PM
8/8/2019 1:36 PM
8/8/2019 1:35 PM
8/8/2019 1:34 PM
8/8/2019 1:33 PM
8/8/2019 1:31 PM
8/8/2019 1:29 PM
8/8/2019 1:29 PM



223

224
225
226
227

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Cashiers-Glenville Recreation Public Survey

Unable to sign up for cycling classes unless you wake up at 6:00 a.m. to call to reserve. Pool is
closed more than it is open. Indoor pool and cycling studio are desperately needed.

Over populated
Already a wonderful asset but what is lacking is Year round lap swimming my opinion.
No

O.K. the way it is but, it has much more potential and the property to increase the features for
more use by people do not use it now

No

No

Nope! Just excited to see improvements are being considered!
parking?

no

No

n/a

No

No

Don'’t cater only to the elders in our community there are youth families and young adults here too
No

no

Not yet

No

no

overflow of parking, accessibility for the handicapped
No

No

No

No

No

| do. Cashiers and Glenville don’t seem to be a priority for the county with most of the funds going
to Sylva

717

8/8/2019 1:29 PM

8/8/2019 1:25 PM
8/8/2019 1:24 PM
8/8/2019 1:24 PM
8/8/2019 1:23 PM

8/8/2019 1:23 PM
8/8/2019 1:22 PM
8/8/2019 1:22 PM
8/8/2019 1:21 PM
8/8/2019 1:20 PM
8/8/2019 1:19 PM
8/8/2019 1:19 PM
8/8/2019 1:19 PM
8/8/2019 1:19 PM
8/8/2019 1:18 PM
8/8/2019 1:17 PM
8/8/2019 1:17 PM
8/8/2019 1:16 PM
8/8/2019 1:16 PM
8/8/2019 1:15 PM
8/8/2019 1:15 PM
8/8/2019 1:14 PM
8/8/2019 1:14 PM
8/8/2019 1:14 PM
8/8/2019 1:13 PM
8/8/2019 1:13 PM
8/8/2019 1:03 PM



	Q4 Do you have any concerns about the future park?

