# Q4 Do you have any concerns about the future park?

Answered: 249 Skipped: 85

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	No	9/9/2019 12:54 PM
2	No	8/28/2019 2:23 PM
3	Address parking	8/27/2019 12:44 PM
4	no	8/22/2019 1:55 PM
5	No	8/20/2019 1:26 AM
6	The facilities of this park should be expanded and improved to reflect the amount of taxes paid by South Jackson County property owners. An indoor pool attached to the present wonderful recreational facility would be appreciated. Keep the outside pool, too.	8/19/2019 11:23 PM
7	No	8/19/2019 7:41 PM
8	none	8/17/2019 12:54 PM
9	No	8/16/2019 2:03 AM
10	No	8/15/2019 6:02 PM
11	A covered pool like Highlands recreation center would be a wonderful addition.	8/15/2019 4:33 PM
12	No.	8/15/2019 11:44 AM
13	Keep it beautiful & serene	8/15/2019 3:16 AM
14	Keeping parks as nature preserves , not removing trees but adding them . Preserving natural environment as much as possible for people to enjoy	8/14/2019 11:43 AM
15	No	8/13/2019 9:58 PM
16	no	8/13/2019 4:08 PM
17	Timing, funding, political agendas, and the lack of part-time staffing to work jobs in the area.	8/13/2019 3:33 PM
18	Losing the warmth of the current one!	8/13/2019 2:06 PM
19	Nope	8/13/2019 10:50 AM
20	It depends on the results of this survey.	8/13/2019 2:30 AM
21	Would like to have an indoor pool that can be used 12 months of the year.	8/13/2019 1:01 AM
22	No. You are doing a great job!!	8/12/2019 3:07 PM
23	None	8/12/2019 1:26 AM
24	As long as it follows the guidelines set forth in the Cashiers Small area plan.	8/11/2019 11:18 PM
25	No	8/11/2019 9:50 PM
26	I don't want too much electronic items, so people can learn to enjoy nature.	8/11/2019 9:42 PM
27	No	8/11/2019 9:29 PM
28	No	8/11/2019 9:23 PM
29	No	8/11/2019 1:14 PM
30	no	8/11/2019 12:53 PM
31	No. We have a great staff here at the Cashiers Rec center.	8/10/2019 9:06 PM
32	No	8/10/2019 5:50 PM
33	no	8/10/2019 1:44 PM

34	Prices	8/10/2019 12:41 PM
35	Yes. I'/d like it to be self sustaining and free of vandalism/damage for the entire community, due to high drug/alcohol use of minors and young adults	8/10/2019 4:39 AM
36	No	8/10/2019 12:32 AM
37	No	8/9/2019 11:41 PM
38	I certainly do not have no future concerns every year cashiers I would get something added to our area here because of the tax money that we pay I don't see no reason why we can't have anything up here that colorful you has anything makes no difference the cost we pay 70% or more of the taxes so we should be able to get whatever we want not another liquor store for sale going to get the money out of that	8/9/2019 11:17 PM
39	no	8/9/2019 9:18 PM
40	No	8/9/2019 7:51 PM
41	would like to see outside tennis and shooting range for the year round residents	8/9/2019 7:21 PM
42	No!	8/9/2019 6:38 PM
43	No	8/9/2019 5:51 PM
44	No	8/9/2019 5:43 PM
45	no	8/9/2019 5:38 PM
46	Just make sure to enlarge the existing building. It's not being used to it's full capacity.	8/9/2019 5:31 PM
47	Мо	8/9/2019 4:39 PM
48	pool!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!	8/9/2019 4:38 PM
49	no	8/9/2019 3:28 PM
50	No	8/9/2019 3:21 PM
51	Just want a pool - and very much appreciate no longer being forced to watch Fox News	8/9/2019 2:54 PM
52	No	8/9/2019 2:11 PM
53	No	8/9/2019 1:44 PM
54	Adequate parking	8/9/2019 1:34 PM
55	No	8/9/2019 1:31 PM
56	Just that it will never be completed	8/9/2019 1:07 PM
57	No	8/9/2019 12:42 PM
58	Yes, keep up the good work. Continue to use the same architect as for the rec. center; he did a great job!	8/9/2019 12:32 PM
59	No	8/9/2019 12:06 PM
60	A dog park to ensure that dogs (and their poop) are not on trails, playing fields, etc.	8/9/2019 11:43 AM
61	None	8/9/2019 11:39 AM
62	No	8/9/2019 11:03 AM
63	You have done a great job thus far. Keep up the good work.	8/9/2019 8:38 AM
64	Parking availability	8/9/2019 2:54 AM
65	Yes, we need an indoor and an outdoor pool. Plus additional rooms for yoga, pilates etc.	8/9/2019 2:42 AM
56	Safety, especially for children.	8/9/2019 2:18 AM
67	No	8/9/2019 2:04 AM
68	No	8/9/2019 1:36 AM
69	No	8/9/2019 1:32 AM
70	Very excited!	8/9/2019 12:37 AM

71	No	8/9/2019 12:36 AM
72	Over crowding the property	8/8/2019 11:50 PM
73	not yet	8/8/2019 11:39 PM
74	The rec center is one of the only year-round, indoor locations for kids & families to be active when the weather is poor. Please consider offering activities (like indoor climbing, swimming, etc) to get us through those winter months.	8/8/2019 11:36 PM
75	Rec Center needs more rooms available for various exercise classes	8/8/2019 11:28 PM
76	flooding	8/8/2019 11:03 PM
77	no	8/8/2019 10:45 PM
78	No	8/8/2019 10:34 PM
79	No	8/8/2019 10:32 PM
80	no	8/8/2019 10:24 PM
81	Yes. It may not be dog friendly enough.	8/8/2019 10:15 PM
82	No	8/8/2019 10:15 PM
83	No	8/8/2019 9:54 PM
84	New pool is not appealing tome	8/8/2019 9:52 PM
85	No	8/8/2019 9:33 PM
86	No	8/8/2019 9:18 PM
87	No	8/8/2019 9:02 PM
38	It is great!	8/8/2019 8:44 PM
89	financial sustainability	8/8/2019 8:40 PM
90	Not at the moment	8/8/2019 8:39 PM
91	No	8/8/2019 8:36 PM
92	No	8/8/2019 8:26 PM
93	No	8/8/2019 8:19 PM
94	No	8/8/2019 8:11 PM
95	No	8/8/2019 8:04 PM
96	Lighting and walkability. The park needs to promote life and activity of people walking around and through it.	8/8/2019 7:49 PM
97	NONE. Except continued exceptional employees.	8/8/2019 7:45 PM
98	No just as long as it is maintained and is safe	8/8/2019 7:25 PM
99	No	8/8/2019 7:24 PM
100	no, but I wish the water logged area would be addressed on Frank Allen Rd. It's a nuisance and detracts from the development.	8/8/2019 7:24 PM
101	no	8/8/2019 7:16 PM
102	No	8/8/2019 7:06 PM
103	Don't know if this has anything to do with the park but I think Cashiers needs a general parking area so that people can park once and then walk from the Rec Center to shopping, etc	8/8/2019 6:51 PM
104	Parking capacity depends on pool usage	8/8/2019 6:39 PM
105	No	8/8/2019 6:39 PM
106	Yes. If you build a pool, do it right!	8/8/2019 6:32 PM
107	No	8/8/2019 6:29 PM

108	No as long as it is clean and conducive to ALL ages to include older people.	8/8/2019 6:24 PM
109	No	8/8/2019 6:23 PM
110	Too much traffic that would deter wildlife	8/8/2019 6:14 PM
111	Rest rooms by the pickle ball courts would be a great idea. We think it would be fun to have tournaments between the Rec Center and a few of the local country clubs like Lake Toxaway, Burlingame , etc	8/8/2019 6:13 PM
112	Don't know. Not much information here to know what the "vision" is.	8/8/2019 6:05 PM
113	no	8/8/2019 6:02 PM
114	Too many dogs?	8/8/2019 5:55 PM
115	No	8/8/2019 5:50 PM
116	No	8/8/2019 5:44 PM
117	No	8/8/2019 5:41 PM
118	No	8/8/2019 5:40 PM
119	No	8/8/2019 5:40 PM
120	No, love it	8/8/2019 5:26 PM
121	No	8/8/2019 5:23 PM
122	Adequate parking	8/8/2019 5:21 PM
123	no	8/8/2019 5:07 PM
124	Environmental	8/8/2019 5:05 PM
125	N/a	8/8/2019 5:04 PM
126	None	8/8/2019 5:02 PM
127	yes	8/8/2019 5:02 PM
128	I dont have enough info to have concerns	8/8/2019 5:00 PM
129	No	8/8/2019 5:00 PM
130	No	8/8/2019 4:56 PM
131	Parking	8/8/2019 4:51 PM
132	No	8/8/2019 4:33 PM
133	No I know the land will be used to it's best potential, by surveying the needs of the community.	8/8/2019 4:30 PM
134	No	8/8/2019 4:30 PM
135	Security	8/8/2019 4:29 PM
136	Keeping up enough programming and participation to justify it	8/8/2019 4:23 PM
137	No	8/8/2019 4:22 PM
138	That it be functional for all age groups, including seniors.	8/8/2019 4:21 PM
139	No	8/8/2019 4:05 PM
140	No. It's already top notch	8/8/2019 4:04 PM
141	No	8/8/2019 4:03 PM
142	No	8/8/2019 4:03 PM
143	Maintaining it and preventing commercial development	8/8/2019 3:59 PM
144	no	8/8/2019 3:59 PM
145	no	8/8/2019 3:57 PM
146	No	8/8/2019 3:53 PM
138 139 140 141 142 143 143 144 145	That it be functional for all age groups, including seniors.   No   No. It's already top notch   No   No   Maintaining it and preventing commercial development   no   no	8/8/2019 4:21 PM 8/8/2019 4:05 PM 8/8/2019 4:04 PM 8/8/2019 4:03 PM 8/8/2019 4:03 PM 8/8/2019 3:59 PM 8/8/2019 3:59 PM 8/8/2019 3:57 PM

147	po	8/8/2019 3:48 PM
147	no An indoor/outdoor pool with retractable roof like the one in Highlands would be very nice! As well	8/8/2019 3:48 PM 8/8/2019 3:42 PM
140	as a walking/jogging trail :+)	0/0/2019 3.42 PW
149	No	8/8/2019 3:39 PM
150	yes, I feel like we need several upgrades especially the pool an indoor would be great but I know that's not really possible but I grew up spending my summers at the pool here in town, it would be nice to be able to see the kids enjoy it to the fullest extent.	8/8/2019 3:37 PM
151	Outdoor baseball fields are lovely, but never see anyone using them. We need a larger rec center for indoor workouts (larger cardio/weight area) and dedicated spinning room. And probably larger locker rooms.	8/8/2019 3:29 PM
152	No. Facilities today are already excellent.	8/8/2019 3:29 PM
153	Not yet	8/8/2019 3:28 PM
154	Parking availability	8/8/2019 3:26 PM
155	no	8/8/2019 3:23 PM
156	We need it badly and time is of essance	8/8/2019 3:23 PM
157	Cost	8/8/2019 3:23 PM
158	NO	8/8/2019 3:22 PM
159	No	8/8/2019 3:15 PM
160	no	8/8/2019 3:10 PM
161	No	8/8/2019 3:09 PM
162	No	8/8/2019 3:08 PM
163	No	8/8/2019 3:07 PM
164	No.	8/8/2019 3:05 PM
165	The use of dangerous herbicides like Roundup. They are a threat to children and pets, so please don't use them!!!!!!!	8/8/2019 3:04 PM
166	Just hope that it all will still fit in aesthetically.	8/8/2019 2:59 PM
167	No	8/8/2019 2:54 PM
168	No	8/8/2019 2:53 PM
169	available land for growth	8/8/2019 2:49 PM
170	No	8/8/2019 2:46 PM
171	Ease of walking trails for seniors	8/8/2019 2:41 PM
172	Tax increase?	8/8/2019 2:39 PM
173	No	8/8/2019 2:39 PM
174	No	8/8/2019 2:38 PM
175	No	8/8/2019 2:35 PM
176	No	8/8/2019 2:34 PM
177	I do not, I would like to see very nice layout with flowers and shrubbery.	8/8/2019 2:32 PM
178	No	8/8/2019 2:31 PM
179	Since I am unaware of what plans are in motion, I cannot adequately answer that question.	8/8/2019 2:31 PM
180	Have an adult section separate from child section	8/8/2019 2:29 PM
181	No	8/8/2019 2:27 PM
182	Yes, that it will delayed so long I will be to old to enjoy it	8/8/2019 2:27 PM
183	No just that it emphasis wellness for members and natural habitat.	8/8/2019 2:26 PM

	-	
184	No	8/8/2019 2:24 PM
185	Proximity / safe walking paths to the village play/rec center etc	8/8/2019 2:23 PM
186	NO	8/8/2019 2:20 PM
187	Is the water in the pond clean? I swam my dog in it and he stunk afterwards. I had to bathe him. I would not want to swim him again unless I was assured it is clean.	8/8/2019 2:19 PM
188	No	8/8/2019 2:18 PM
189	no walkking area	8/8/2019 2:17 PM
190	The rec center is fantastic! The locker rooms need fans and a better locker room set up- a sauna or steam room would make it more enjoyable.	8/8/2019 2:14 PM
191	None - It will be great no matter what.	8/8/2019 2:12 PM
192	All needs mete	8/8/2019 2:10 PM
193	No	8/8/2019 2:10 PM
194	No	8/8/2019 2:09 PM
195	Negative	8/8/2019 2:09 PM
196	No	8/8/2019 2:06 PM
197	No	8/8/2019 2:06 PM
198	No	8/8/2019 2:05 PM
199	If pool, will it be enclosed for year round use	8/8/2019 2:03 PM
200	Just to keep it up and maintained no matter what you add	8/8/2019 2:01 PM
201	Would like to see more activities for senior adults, such as an adult playground.	8/8/2019 2:01 PM
202	Over development and too much paving	8/8/2019 1:59 PM
203	No - you all are doing a great job.	8/8/2019 1:54 PM
204	Nooe	8/8/2019 1:52 PM
205	We need to be sure it continues to serve the kids of the area/Boys and Girls Club.	8/8/2019 1:52 PM
206	No	8/8/2019 1:50 PM
207	No	8/8/2019 1:50 PM
208	Only that it stays clean and that it's integrity is honored by careful planning and respect for the land. So far it is a wonderful and amazing facility.	8/8/2019 1:49 PM
209	none	8/8/2019 1:47 PM
210	Safety	8/8/2019 1:43 PM
211	Establish a lot of trees and shade	8/8/2019 1:41 PM
212	No	8/8/2019 1:39 PM
213	No	8/8/2019 1:39 PM
214	Not at the moment.	8/8/2019 1:38 PM
215	No	8/8/2019 1:37 PM
216	No	8/8/2019 1:36 PM
217	Nothing is gonna be done and everyone knows it.	8/8/2019 1:35 PM
218	No	8/8/2019 1:34 PM
219	no	8/8/2019 1:33 PM
220	No	8/8/2019 1:31 PM
221	no	8/8/2019 1:29 PM
	Not at the moment.	8/8/2019 1:29 PM

223	Unable to sign up for cycling classes unless you wake up at 6:00 a.m. to call to reserve. Pool is closed more than it is open. Indoor pool and cycling studio are desperately needed.	8/8/2019 1:29 PM
224	Over populated	8/8/2019 1:25 PM
225	Already a wonderful asset but what is lacking is Year round lap swimming my opinion.	8/8/2019 1:24 PM
226	No	8/8/2019 1:24 PM
227	O.K. the way it is but, it has much more potential and the property to increase the features for more use by people do not use it now	8/8/2019 1:23 PM
228	No	8/8/2019 1:23 PM
229	No	8/8/2019 1:22 PM
230	Nope! Just excited to see improvements are being considered!	8/8/2019 1:22 PM
231	parking?	8/8/2019 1:21 PM
232	no	8/8/2019 1:20 PM
233	No	8/8/2019 1:19 PM
234	n/a	8/8/2019 1:19 PM
235	No	8/8/2019 1:19 PM
236	No	8/8/2019 1:19 PM
237	Don't cater only to the elders in our community there are youth families and young adults here too	8/8/2019 1:18 PM
238	No	8/8/2019 1:17 PM
239	no	8/8/2019 1:17 PM
240	Not yet	8/8/2019 1:16 PM
241	No	8/8/2019 1:16 PM
242	no	8/8/2019 1:15 PM
243	overflow of parking, accessibility for the handicapped	8/8/2019 1:15 PM
244	No	8/8/2019 1:14 PM
245	No	8/8/2019 1:14 PM
246	No	8/8/2019 1:14 PM
247	No	8/8/2019 1:13 PM
248	No	8/8/2019 1:13 PM
249	I do. Cashiers and Glenville don't seem to be a priority for the county with most of the funds going to Sylva	8/8/2019 1:03 PM